
409 E. Pflugerville Parkway, Pflugerville, Texas 78660

Construction Update: Sept 29 – October 12, 2025

START DATE: MARCH 21, 2025

PROJECT MANAGER: RICK ROZENHART | 512.845.5466

SITE SUPERINTENDENT: LEO MARTINEZ| 512.587.5290



Current Week

Monday, September 29, 2025
Setting storefront glazing; installing soffit at perimeter of standing seam roof; inspection for secondary to building; 
trenching for u/g electrical to light poles; backfilling throughout

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Setting storefront glazing; brazing AHU line sets; installing soffit at perimeter of standing seam roof

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Setting storefront glazing; brazing AHU line sets; installing soffit at perimeter of standing seam roof

Thursday, October 2, 2025
Setting storefront glazing; installing soffit at perimeter of standing seam roof; relocating interior wall to 
accomadate scale

Friday, October 3, 2025 Setting storefront glazing; installing standing seam roof panels; pier drilling for transformer pad

Saturday, October 4, 2025 No Work Scheduled

Sunday, October 5, 2025 No Work Scheduled



One-Week Look Ahead

Monday, October 6, 2025 Setting storefront glazing; BUILDING DRIED IN, formwork / rebar for transformer pad

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Installing gypsum board; ONCOR inspection of transformer pad; setting coping cap at parapets

Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Installing gypsum board; concrete placement at transformer pad; drilling for light pole foundations; setting coping 
cap at parapets

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Installing gypsum board; form and rebar for light pole bases; spray foam insulation

Friday, October 10, 2025 Installing gypsum board; form and rebar for light pole bases; spray foam insulation

Saturday, October 11, 2025 No Work Scheduled

Sunday, October 12, 2025 No Work Scheduled
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